PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

CD884 - Super Work Trouser
Collection: General Workwear
Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65%
Polyester, 35% Cotton 245g

Product information

This garment portrays all the original styling of
the modern-day work trouser. Constructed from
our rugged Kingsmill fabric, the Super Work
Trouser is built to take on the toughest of jobs.
Key features include kneepad pockets, hammer
loop and cargo pockets for added security.

PORTWEST

General Workwear

Workwear

The Workwear Collections offer a range of
designs and features suitable for many end
uses. Only the best quality fabrics and
construction techniques are used guaranteeing
comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the
rigours of everyday wear each garment has
been carefully designed and manufactured to
ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- 6 pockets for ample storage

- Rule pocket

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg
lengths

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads

Black, Navy 28 - 48
Short leg 29"(74cm)
Regular leg 31"(79cm)
adjustable to Tall leg
33"(84cm)



PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

CD884 - Super Work Trouser
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care
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CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item

CD884FGR28
CD884FGR30
CD884FGR32
CD884FGR34
CD884FGR36

CD884FGR38
CD884FGR40
CD884FGR42
CD884FGR44
CD884FGR46
CD884FGR48

Colour

Forest Green
Forest Green
Forest Green
Forest Green
Forest Green
Forest Green
Forest Green
Forest Green
Forest Green
Forest Green

Forest Green

Weight (Kg)
0.5380
0.5400
0.5460
0.5540
0.5680
0.5880
0.6040
0.6160
0.6300
0.6420
0.6520

Cubic (m?)
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482

EAN13

5036108347568
5036108347575
5036108347582
5036108347599
5036108347605
5036108347612
5036108347629
5036108347636
5036108347643
5036108347650
5036108347667

DUN14

15036108836175
15036108836182
15036108836199
15036108836205
15036108836212
15036108836229
15036108836236
15036108836243
15036108836250
15036108836267
15036108836274




