PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

CD884 - Super Work Trouser

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65%

Polyester, 35% Cotton 245g

Product information

This garment portrays all the original styling of the modern-day work trouser. Constructed from our rugged Kingsmill fabric, the Super Work Trouser is built to take on the toughest of jobs. Key features include kneepad pockets, hammer loop and cargo pockets for added security.



General Workwear

Workwear

The Workwear Collections offer a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- 6 pockets for ample storage
- · Rule pocket
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads



Black, Navy 28 - 48 Short leg 29"(74cm) Regular leg 31"(79cm) adjustable to Tall leg 33"(84cm)

PORTWEST®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

CD884 - Super Work Trouser **Commodity Code: 6203431100**

Test House

Wash Care





CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
CD884FGR28	Forest Green	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5380	0.0421	5036108347568	15036108836175
CD884FGR30	Forest Green	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5400	0.0421	5036108347575	15036108836182
CD884FGR32	Forest Green	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5460	0.0421	5036108347582	15036108836199
CD884FGR34	Forest Green	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5540	0.0421	5036108347599	15036108836205
CD884FGR36	Forest Green	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5680	0.0421	5036108347605	15036108836212
CD884FGR38	Forest Green	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.5880	0.0421	5036108347612	15036108836229
CD884FGR40	Forest Green	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.6040	0.0421	5036108347629	15036108836236
CD884FGR42	Forest Green	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.6160	0.0482	5036108347636	15036108836243
CD884FGR44	Forest Green	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.6300	0.0482	5036108347643	15036108836250
CD884FGR46	Forest Green	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.6420	0.0482	5036108347650	15036108836267
CD884FGR48	Forest Green	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.6520	0.0482	5036108347667	15036108836274